SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18170/2017

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. PRAMOD KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.15628/2018-I/A FOR AMENDMENT OF M/P)

Date: 05-02-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR [IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

The Court made the following O R D E R

None appears for the petitioners.

Adjourned by one week, as a last opportunity.

(NARENDRA PRASAD) COURT MASTER (RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR